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Piloto

Dario Muguruza
Jose Maria Reviejo
Vicente Ramos
Alfredo Cueto
Pedro Costa
Agustin Vidal

Jose Luis Sanchez
Borja Gallud
Fco.Javier Corredor
Javier Cervera

Vicente Juan Rodriguez

Alberto Terol

Jose Casaii

Omar Arjona
Roberto Espi

Juan Salvador Pallares
Guillem Cabrera
A.Pablo Ruiz-Ayucar
Inigo Alcaraz
Damian Ldopez Colon
Juan A. Escribano
Andrés Fajardo
Rafael Pérez
Fco.Javier Lario
Agustin Cénepa
Alejandro Morillas
José Palou

Christian Alberto

OAN

FESTAS

CLASIFICACION CON INSTRUMENTOS

Copiloto

Leandro Domingo
Rafael Orihuela
Angel Gonzalez
Alejandro Goémez
Ignacio Lomas

Jose Ramon Vidal
Cesar Munoz
Roberto Gallud

José Javier Lopez
Catherine Pineda
Daniel Rodriguez
Evelin Terol

Belén Casai

Aitor Gozalbo
Jennifer Valls

David Ferrer

Victor Herrero

José M? Sanchez
Miguel de la Torre
Francisco Melgarejo
Juan Escribano G.
Emilio Baena
Adrian Camara
Miguel Bermejo
Alberto José Canepa
Juan Carlos Hermosa
Javier Macia

José Luis Alberto

Total

57
59
76
109
125
127
129
214
308
318
616
652
762
806
839
930
1079
1134
1464
1581
1759
2593
2720
4122
5683
12713
13691
16061
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Diff

2/2
17/19
33/52
16 /68

2/70
2/72

85/ 157

94 /251

10 /261
298 /559
36/595
110 /705
44 /749
33/782
91/873
149 /1022
55/1077
330/ 1407
117 /1524
178 /1702
834 /2536
127 /2663
1402 / 4065
1561 /5626
7030/ 12656
978 /13634
2370/ 16004
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Promed N°

io ceros unos
0.8 39 30
0.8 29 36
1.0 28 24
1.5 21 30
1.7 16 25
1.7 22 22
1.7 18 30
2.9 6 19
4.2 4 10
4.3 23 29
8.3 12 22
8.8 6 10
10.3 8 13
10.9 3 5
11.3 16 17
12.6 4 3
14.6 17 14
15.3 5 14
19.8 2 2
214 6 8
23.8 1 9
35.0 1 3
36.8 4 3
55.7 0 0
76.8 0 1
171.8 0 1
185.0 5 6
217.0 0 1

Extras
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TROFEO REGULARIDAD

:

T03 T04 TO05 TO06 TO7
0 2 7 5 2 1
0 8 5 14 2 2
0 1 8 27 6 0
0 5 11 52 7 2
0 10 22 17 10 2
0 9 14 36 3 1
0 10 320 21 17
0 19 15 35 3 10
0 22 21 79 43 19
0 3 3 10 2 251
0 11 17 21 427 3
0 181 101 20 66 51
0 17 19 43 56 349
0 109 37 205 58 18
0 259 29 38 42 5
0 17 55 249 76 34
0 256 21 559 16 188
0 41 344 92 1 367
0 218 64 671 68 55
0 33 64 77 25 1178
0 14 62 1026 58 15
0 87 38 494 41 305
0 375 378 250 89 41
0 987 303 317 41 133
0 1003 848 1873 328 301
0 354 2628 4820 1213 1576
0 2922 2557 4629 3 1021
0 3294 3393 5786 34 611
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11
11
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15
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14
25
24
11
25
129
24
125
14
133
5
54
149
34
334
317
55
304
184
98
13
48

T09

27
8

7

10
24
17
13
86
44
16
56
46
99
166
72
324
18
58
57
100
191
376
840
1518
684
1424
1889
2090
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17
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16
35
14
53
51
45
24
10
18
13
47
111
53
24
823
603
396
258
431
352
671
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110
64
370
24

130
71
17
35

112
89

123

204

169

305

134
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32
31
33
67
65
50
36
39
61
45
37
34
60
59
69
38
51
63
62
56
66
47
64
58
35
55
54
48
43
41
44
57
42
46
68
52
70
49
53
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FESTAS

CLASIFICACION SIN INSTRUMENTOS

Piloto Copiloto Total Diff Promedio

José Vicente Martinez Vicente Anton 86 1.2
José Roca Javier Roca 119 33/33 1.6
Sergio Belmonte Jose A. Clemente 131 12 /45 1.8
Miguel Lloret Marta Lloret 183 52/97 2.5
José Juan Perea Javier Ayala 434 251/348 5.9
Fco.José Mollar Fco. Esteve 889 455/ 803 12.0
Manuel Alonso David Garcia 911 22 /825 12.3
Alfonso Pons Alvaro Cebrecos 1008 97 /922 13.6
Carlos Cabafiero Javier Martinez 1011 3/925 13.7
Gonzalo Porria Ricardo Escribano 1032 21 /946 13.9
Pedro Martinez Juanjo Gonzalez 1485 453 /1399 20.1
Fco.Javier Garcia Peke Elisabet Mic6 1666 181 /1580 22.5
Marta Abadia Fernando Abadia 1736 70 /1650 23.5
Joaquin L. Flores Coral Roldén 2172 436 /2086 29.4
Miguel Angel Cabeza Ana M* Fernandez 2287 115/2201 30.9
Manuel Sanchez Rafael Guerra 2363 76 /2277 31.9
Juan Bautista Acevedo Antonio Mondejar 2635 272 /2549 35.6
Pedro Jesus Puche A.Rubén Zamora 2691 56 /2605 36.4
Pedro Jestis Gomez Carmen M? Terol 2801 110/2715 37.9
Vicente Ferrara Jose Fco Martinez 3186 385/3100 43.1
Juan de Dios Martinez Antonio Moya 3376 190 /3290 45.6
Rubén Corell Elena Escriva 3396 20/3310 45.9
José Manuel Sanchez Alvaro Sanchez 3828 432 /3742 51.7
Jose Antonio Ferrara Marta Ferrara 4998 1170 /4912 67.5
Julian Anguix Loli Gémez 6419 1421 /6333 86.7
Alvaro Carreton Manuel A. Hernandez 6895 476 / 6809 93.2
Angel Cafiadas Paola Cafiadas 8307 1412/ 8221 112.3
Nadal Pons Javier Marzo 8868 561 /8782 119.8
Pablo Soliveres Ana Argudo 11217 2349/ 11131 151.6
Tomas Jorda Estela Carballo 12350 1133/12264 166.9
Fco. Javier Mas Rubén Mas 12970 620/ 12884 175.3
Juan M. Navarro Mercedes Navarro 13065 95/12979 176.6
Miguel Donas Adrian Ortola 15632 2567 /15546 211.2
Diego Sanchez-Fortun Josefa Frutos 16386 754 /16300 221.4
Sergio José Pérez Rafael Martinez 16517 131/ 16431 223.2
Gines Ortiz Enric Pastor 16920 403 / 16834 228.6
Francisco Sabater Oscar Gomez 17795 875/ 17709 240.5
Manuel Mercado Paula Campos 44400 26605 /44314 600.0
Manuel Moreno Arturo Moreno 44400 0/44314 600.0
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TO03

6

9

11
30

5

42
59
20
66
56
18
47
217
380
187
253
348
744
43
227
967
688
243
560
215
160
257
2964
310
2117
1010
1369
2992
305
2897
2109
333
3600
3600

T04

5

6

13
13

9

67
58

9
134
616
40
792
315
64
72
117
135
118
20
130
75
175
115
146
250
1277
1589
1933
2632
2343
2182
2205
2996
478
1750
2506
891
4200
4200

TO05

14
12
26
29
19
80

129
26
152
122
982
322
219
266
159
394
197
506
1577
392
733
321
326
928

1008

2395

2121

3078

4758

3049

3287

6089

5703

333

4444

5591

1393

8400

8400

T06

129
171
36
34
29
43
88
122
54
393
484
1032
283
648
2199
330
737
73
3000
3000

TO07
3
0
8
4
331
37
21
858
47
20
15
26
134
55
42
306
54
45
54
426
362
235
547
156
559
695
810
55
206
86
941
488
434
3600
115
1116
50
3600
3600

TO08

10
7

8
26
30
67
35
18
118
33
37
156
139
185
64
361
212
191
243
184
244
333
325
1044
491
342
743
163
199
399
105
166
298
477
809
975
55
6600
6600

T09

15
17
19
26
16
83
180
51
172
114
298
142
176
557
971
244
526
98
111
99
424
505
1019
193
1736
742
236
518
1863
416
1354
1942
1495
3974
2841
2898
7200
7200
7200

T10

20
58
39
24
12
121
371
16
274
43
43
109
341
343
731
582
864
807
613
1470
138
936
1083
1784
943
1131
2242
67
337
2190
1862
409
564
2905
1854
832
4800
4800
4800
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